
Hallenspielplan  Nordhorn, KSH 3 Euregium  ( 803137 )
Wilhelm-Raabe-Str. 15
48527   Nordhorn

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 06.09.2024 00:00 ReL M HSG Nordhorn e.V. IV SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen III 0:0

Sa. 14.09.2024 13:30

15:30

17:30

19:30

LL MJC

OL MJC

ROL MJB

ROL M

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

HSG Nordhorn e.V. III

BV Garrel

SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen

VfL Bad Iburg

TV Meppen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.09.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

ReK WJE

ReK WJE

ReK WJE

ReK WJE

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

ASC GW Itterbeck II

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

ASC GW Itterbeck II

SC Union Em...heim (GJE)

FC Schüttorf 09 II

FC Schüttorf 09 II

SC Union Em...heim (GJE)

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.09.2024 13:30

15:30

19:30

LL MJC

OL MJC

VL M

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

FC Schüttorf 09

TS Hoykenkamp

FC Schüttorf 09

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 29.09.2024 11:30

13:30

15:30

ROL MJB

ROL MJC

RL MJB

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

HSG Nordhorn e.V. III

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

SV Sigiltra Sögel

THC Westerkappeln

JSG Fredenbeck/Stade

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 19.10.2024 17:30 OL MJA HSG Nordhorn e.V. HSG Grüppenb./Bookholzb. 0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 14:00 OL MJC HSG Nordhorn e.V. TuRa Marienhafe 0:0

Fr. 06.12.2024 00:00 ROL M HSG Nordhorn e.V. III spielfrei* 0:0

Fr. 10.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

ROL M

ROL MJB

LL MJC

HSG Nordhorn e.V. III

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

TuS Haren II

SV Concordi...-Powe e.V.

TV Meppen

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.01.2025 00:00 RL MJB HSG Nordhorn e.V. TSV Burgdorf II 0:0

Fr. 17.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

LL WJC

ReL M

ROL F

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

HSG Nordhorn e.V. IV

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

SFN Vechta II

SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen II

spielfrei*

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 00:00 OL MJC HSG Nordhorn e.V. JSG Wilhelmshaven 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 24.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

ROL M

ReL M

ROL F

ROL MJB

LL MJC

HSG Nordhorn e.V. III

HSG Nordhorn e.V. IV

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

TuS Bramsche II

TV Meppen II

TV Meppen

SV Rot-Weiß Damme

SSC Dodesheide

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 00:00

00:00

OL MJA

RL MJB

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

HSG Geestland

TuS Bergen

0:0

0:0

Fr. 07.02.2025 00:00 VL M HSG Nordhorn e.V. II SFN Vechta 0:0

Fr. 14.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

LL WJC

VL M

ROL M

ReL M

ROL F

ROL MJB

LL MJC

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

HSG Nordhorn e.V. III

HSG Nordhorn e.V. IV

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

HSG Schaumburg III

spielfrei*

SV Sigiltra Sögel

HSG Haselünne/Herzlake

SV Dalum

TV Dinklage

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 00:00

00:00

OL MJC

OL MJA

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

HSG Grüppenb./Bookholzb.

HSG Schwanewede/Nk.

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 00:00 RL MJB HSG Nordhorn e.V. HSG Schaumburg-Nord 0:0

Fr. 28.02.2025 00:00 VL M HSG Nordhorn e.V. II TV Dinklage 0:0

Sa. 01.03.2025 00:00 OL MJC HSG Nordhorn e.V. TV Georgsmarienhütte 0:0

Fr. 07.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

LL WJC

ROL M

ReL M

ROL F

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

HSG Nordhorn e.V. III

HSG Nordhorn e.V. IV

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

HSG Osnabrück

FC Schüttorf 09 II

SV Dalum II

HSG Bentheim/Gildehaus

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 14.03.2025 00:00

00:00

ROL M

LL MJC

HSG Nordhorn e.V. III

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

TV Cloppenburg II

spielfrei*

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Nordhorn, KSH 3 Euregium  ( 803137 )
Wilhelm-Raabe-Str. 15
48527   Nordhorn

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 15.03.2025 00:00 RL MJB HSG Nordhorn e.V. Hannoverscher SC 0:0

Fr. 21.03.2025 00:00

00:00

VL M

ROL MJB

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

TuS Bramsche

HSG Bentheim/Gildehaus

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 00:00 OL MJA HSG Nordhorn e.V. SG SV F-fehn./TuS P-fehn 0:0

Fr. 28.03.2025 00:00

00:00

ReL M

ROL F

HSG Nordhorn e.V. IV

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

spielfrei*

SpVgg Brand...Hestrup II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 00:00

00:00

OL MJC

RL MJB

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

HSG Grönegau-Melle

TSV Anderten

0:0

0:0

Fr. 25.04.2025 00:00 LL MJC HSG Nordhorn e.V. II SFN Vechta 0:0

Fr. 02.05.2025 00:00 VL M HSG Nordhorn e.V. II TV Bissendorf-Holte II 0:0

Fr. 16.05.2025 00:00 VL M HSG Nordhorn e.V. II SG Teuto Handball 0:0


